522 TROFEO VIRGEN DEL MILAGRO Cocentaina 17-5-25

FINAL A

Pos. Dors

1 17 RUIZ, Jaume

2 27 DONAT, Nicolas

3 25 BELTRAN, Alex

4 48 GUIJARRO, Alejandro

5 101 RUEDA, Jorge

6 39 SANCHEZ, Marcos

7 56 PASTOR, Samuel

8 118 BLASCO, lago

9 5 FERRANDIZ, Borja
10 7 GIMENEZ, Borja

11 23 ARNAL, Xavier

12 32 GONZALEZ, Dani

13 113 RIBERA, Sergi

14 53 MIRA, Marc

15  65BLASCO, Oriol

16 26 BORT, Arnau

17 129 MONTAVA, Mark
18 34 MARGARIT, Sergi
19 1 BENAVENT, Ruben
20 14 PERALES, Jose Manuel
21 106 CUBEL, Javier

22 108 MANZANO, Alberto
23 12 NAVARRO, Miguel
24 107 HERNANDEZ, Hugo
25 40 SANCHO, Javier

26 73 ROIG, Cesc

27 124 JIMENEZ, Martin

28 61 VIDA, Borja

29 64 AVILA, Marco

30 45 FULLANA, Pere

31 112 REDONDO, Martin
32 122 GARCIA, Pedro

33 3 CANTO, Saul

34 36 MORTE, Mauro

35 72 PINANA, Pau

36 120 FERNANDEZ, Santiago
37 114 ROSALEN, Ruben

38 54 MIRALLES, Alex

39 82 GARCIA, Alejandro
Pos. Dors

1 200 WHITE, Jordi

2 80 BUENO, Andreu

3 50 LLORCA, Jose Vicente

4 134 TORTOSA, Alex

5 47 GOMIS, Adria

6 30 GARCIA, Nicolas

7 125PASTOR, Mauro

8 100 ROMAN, Pedro

9 28 ESTELLES, Miguel
10 44 COLL, Alex

11 20 VALLES, Alex

12 117 ARACIL, Pablo

13 77 SANZ, Crisanto Juan
14 6 GIL, Alvaro

15 86 RIBELLES, Enrique
16 37 MURILLO, Miguel
17 24 BALLESTER, Albert
18 9 HERNANDEZ, Adrian
19 98 MALONDA, Adrian
20 42 CANTOS, Hugo

21 90 VICENTE, Blas

22 88 SANDIEGO, Alvaro
23 51 MARRAHI, Carles
24 62 ACEBEDO, Hector
25 131 RECATALA, Didac
26 89 SANTAMARIA, Jaume
27 126 PASTOR, Pau

28 123 GUERRA, Anthony Edu
Pos. Dors

1 27 DONAT, Nicolas

2 17 RUIZ, Jaume

3 113 RIBERA, Sergi

4 32 GONZALEZ, Dani

5 5 FERRANDIZ, Borja

6 53 MIRA, Marc

7 25 BELTRAN, Alex

8 23 ARNAL, Xavier

9 7 GIMENEZ, Borja

CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2

INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
AZONA ELCHE TEAM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GUEROLA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
TBG WIXUM

FINAL B

CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2

INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
TBG WIXUM

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GUEROLA

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
AZONA ELCHE TEAM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
TBG WIXUM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
AZONA ELCHE TEAM
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
TBG WIXUM

TBG WIXUM

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
GUEROLA

TBG WIXUM

GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI

Manga 1

CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2

JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM

Punt.

0:29:00 90
0:29:00 84
0:29:00 80
0:29:00 76
0:29:00 72
0:29:00 70
0:29:00 68
0:29:00 66
0:29:00 64
0:29:00 62
0:29:00 60
0:29:00 58
0:29:00 56
0:29:00 54
0:29:00 52
0:29:00 50
0:29:00 48
0:29:00 46
0:29:00 44
0:29:00 42
0:29:00 40
0:29:00 38
0:29:00 36
0:29:00 34
0:29:00 32
0:29:00 30
0:29:00 28
0:29:00 26
0:29:00 24
0:29:00 22
0:29:00 20
0:29:10 18
0:29:10 16
0:29:10 14
0:29:10 12
0:29:10 10
0:29:10
0:29:10
0:29:10

& o 0o

Punt.

0:31:00 45
0:31:00 42
0:31:00 40
0:31:00 38
0:31:00 36
0:31:00 35
0:31:00 34
0:31:00 33
0:31:00 32
0:31:10 31
0:31:10 30
0:31:10 29
0:31:10 28
0:31:10 27
0:31:10 26
0:31:10 25
0:31:10 24
0:31:10 23
0:31:10 22
0:31:10 21
0:31:10 20
0:31:10 19
0:31:10 18
0:31:10 17
0:31:10 16
0:31:10 15
0:31:10 14
0:31:20 13

Punt.

0:34:00 45
0:34:00 42
0:34:00 40
0:34:00 38
0:34:00 36
0:34:00 35
0:34:00 34
0:34:00 33
0:34:00 32

Pos. Dors
10 108 MANZANO, Alberto
11 12 NAVARRO, Miguel
12 1 BENAVENT, Ruben
13 56 PASTOR, Samuel
14 39 SANCHEZ, Marcos
15 65 BLASCO, Oriol
16 73 ROIG, Cesc
17 36 MORTE, Mauro
18 129 MONTAVA, Mark
19 120 FERNANDEZ, Santiago
20 106 CUBEL, Javier
21  30GARCIA, Nicolas
22 134 TORTOSA, Alex
23 100 ROMAN, Pedro
24 117 ARACIL, Pablo
25 86 RIBELLES, Enrique
26  80BUENO, Andreu
27  SOLLORCA, Jose Vicente
28 44 COLL, Alex
29 47 GOMIS, Adria
30 200 WHITE, Jordi
31 125PASTOR, Mauro
Pos. Dors
1 118 BLASCO, lago
2 101 RUEDA, Jorge
3 40 SANCHO, Javier
4 48 GUIJARRO, Alejandro
5 34 MARGARIT, Sergi
6 107 HERNANDEZ, Hugo
7 64 AVILA, Marco
8 3 CANTO, Saul
9 112 REDONDO, Martin
10 26 BORT, Arnau
11 31 GOMEZ, Nacho
12 14 PERALES, Jose Manuel
13 61 VIDA, Borja
14 124 JIMENEZ, Martin
15 122 GARCIA, Pedro
16 45 FULLANA, Pere
17 114 ROSALEN, Ruben
18 72 PINANA, Pau
19 82 GARCIA, Alejandro
20 54 MIRALLES, Alex
21 126 PASTOR, Pau
22 42 CANTOS, Hugo
23 24 BALLESTER, Albert
24 20 VALLES, Alex
25 77 SANZ, Crisanto Juan
26 131 RECATALA, Didac
27 37 MURILLO, Miguel
28 9 HERNANDEZ, Adrian
29 6 GIL, Alvaro
30 28 ESTELLES, Miguel
31 88 SANDIEGO, Alvaro
32 98 MALONDA, Adrian
33 90 VICENTE, Blas
34 51 MARRAHI, Carles

Manga 1

CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1

IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GUEROLA

GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GUEROLA

AZONA ELCHE TEAM
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
TBG WIXUM

TBG WIXUM

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI

Manga 2

CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-1
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-2
CAD-1
CAD-2

GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
AZONA ELCHE TEAM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
IKASCOLA TX. AEL-RESPET
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
TBG WIXUM

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
GRUPO DEPORTIVO LLOPI
GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
SUMISTOCK-COSTA AZAH
GUEROLA
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
INFINOBRAS - GRUPO SIM
JUANGINER-ULEVEL-VITAL
TBG WIXUM

AZONA ELCHE TEAM

TBG WIXUM

GRAU PASCUAL RET.AMIA

Punt.

0:34:00 31
0:34:00 30
0:34:00 29
0:34:00 28
0:34:00 27
0:34:00 26
0:34:00 25
0:34:00 24
0:34:00 23
0:34:00 22
0:34:00 21
0:34:00 20
0:34:00 19
0:34:02 18
0:34:02 17
0:34:02 16
0:34:02 15
0:34:02 14
0:34:02 13
0:34:02 12
0:34:02 11
0:34:02 10

Punt.

0:27:00 45
0:27:00 42
0:27:00 40
0:27:00 38
0:27:39 36
0:27:39 35
0:27:39 34
0:27:39 33
0:27:39 32
0:27:39 31
0:27:39 30
0:27:39 29
0:27:39 28
0:27:39 27
0:27:39 26
0:27:39 25
0:27:39 24
0:27:39 23
0:27:39 22
0:27:39 21
0:27:39 20
0:27:39 19
0:27:39 18
0:27:39 17
0:27:39 16
0:27:39 15
0:27:39 14
0:27:39 13
0:27:39 12
0:27:39 11
0:27:39 10
0:27:39 9
0:27:39 8
0:27:39 7



